
PG CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2017 

Date  Day 8-9am 9am-2pm 2-2.30pm 2.30-4pm   

1.5.17 Monday MAY DAY  

2.5.17 Tuesday  CPB circuit ot postings Lunch pg symposium-cath lab -
anesthetic management 

Dr.Aishwarya & 
Dr.Ashok 

3.5.17 Wednesday  pain management of cardiothoracic 
surgery  

ot postings Lunch case discussion-angioplasty case 
for Emergency laparotomy 

Dr.Priya & 
Dr.shivarajan& Dr.Balaji 

4.5.17 Thursday post operative care of cardiac surgical 
patient 

ot postings Lunch case discussion-angioplasty 
casefor Emergency laparotomy 

Dr.Priya & 
Dr.shivarajan&Dr.Balaji 

5.5.17 Friday Pulmonary hypertension and pregnancy: 
The experience of a tertiary institution 
over 15 years. p. 153 
John Monagle, Shashikanth Manikappa, 
Brendan Ingram, Vangy Malkoutzis 
DOI:10.4103/0971-9784.154466  
PMID:25849682 

ot postings Lunch journal-Pulmonary hypertension 
and pregnancy: The experience 
of a tertiary institution over 15 
years. p. 153 
John Monagle, Shashikanth 
Manikappa, Brendan Ingram, 
Vangy Malkoutzis 
DOI:10.4103/0971-9784.154466  
PMID:25849682 

Dr.Riyaj&Dr.Anitha 

6.5.17 Saturday  interesting case-mvr ot postings Lunch  Dr.Nandhini& Dr.Sarath 

7.5.17 sunday     Lunch     

8.5.17 Monday anaesthetic management -in preCPB 
period I 

ot postings Lunch didactic lectureanaesthetic 
management -in preCPB period I 

Dr.Manoj & 
Dr.Saravanan 

9.5.17 Tuesday  coagulation during and after CPB ot postings Lunch pg symposium -coagulation 
during and after CPB 

Dr.Arshiya&Dr.karthik M 

10.5.17 Wednesday  Rhythm management devices ot postings Lunch case discussion-pacemaker case Dr. Nandini &Dr.sarath 

11.5.17 Thursday Cardioplegia ot postings Lunch case discussion-pacemaker case Dr. Nandini &Dr.sarath 

12.5.17 Friday Cardioversion: What to choose? 
Etomidate or propofol p. 306 
Pushkar M Desai, Deepa Kane, Manjula S 
Sarkar 
DOI:10.4103/0971-9784.159798  
PMID:26139733 

ot postings Lunch journal-ardioversion: What to 
choose? Etomidate or propofol p. 
306 
Pushkar M Desai, Deepa Kane, 
Manjula S Sarkar 
DOI:10.4103/0971-9784.159798  
PMID:26139733 

Dr.Gokulakrishnan&Dr.P
ushparani 

13.5.17 Saturday  interesting case-mvr ot postings Lunch periop arrythmias Dr.Riyaj& 
Dr.venkatraman 



14.5.17 sunday   

15.5.17 Monday blood conservation techniques ot postings Lunch didactic lecture-fast tracking in 
cardiac surgery I 

Dr.Mushkath 
&Dr.Sundaram 

16.5.17 Tuesday  fast tracking in cardiac surgery I ot postings Lunch pg symposium-anaesthetic 
management of thoracic aortic 
aneurysm 

Dr.Natarajan & 
Dr.sunder 

17.5.17 Wednesday  anaesthetic management of thoracic 
aortic aneurysm 

ot postings Lunch CCF for emergency cardiac 
surgery -case 

Dr.Ashwarya,               
Dr.Karthik K .Dr.Vairaven 

18.5.17 Thursday TEE I ot postings Lunch CCF for emergency cardiac 
surgery -case 

Dr.Ashwarya,Dr.Karthik 
K .Dr.Vairaven 

19.5.17 Friday TEE II ot postings Lunch journal- Dr.Aishwarya&Dr.Karthi
k K  

20.5.17 Saturday  blood conservation techniques ot postings Lunch intersting case-rhythm 
disturbance 

Dr.sujina&Dr.karthik K.T 

21.5.17 sunday           

22.5.17 Monday Protamine ot postings Lunch Protamine-reversal didactic 
lecture 

Dr.nataraj&Dr.sarath 

23.5.17 Tuesday  Weaning from CPB ot postings Lunch Weaning from CPB-PG 
symposium 

Dr.Gayathri,Dr.Ashok,Dr.
Mirunalini&Dr.Pushpara
ni 

24.5.17 Wednesday  ACT ot postings Lunch MS for emergency laparotomy -
case 

Dr.Manoj & 
Dr.Kalyanaraman 

25.5.17 Thursday HEPARIN ot postings Lunch MR for emergency laparotomy -
case 

Dr.Manoj & 
Dr.Kalyanaraman 

25.5.17 Thursday Department audit meeting 

26.5.17 Friday Brief report: Focused transthoracic 
echocardiography training in a cohort of 
Canadian anesthesiology residents: a 
pilot studyCanadian Journal of 
Anesthesia/Journal canadien 
d'anesthésie 
January 2013, Volume 60, Issue 1, pp 
32–37 

ot postings Lunch Brief report: Focused 
transthoracic echocardiography 
training in a cohort of Canadian 
anesthesiology residents: a pilot 
studyCanadian Journal of 
Anesthesia/Journal canadien 
d'anesthésie 
January 2013, Volume 60, Issue 
1, pp 32–37 

Dr.Sandeep&Dr.Anand 

27.5.17 Saturday interesting case of the week baloon 
valvoplasty 

ot postings Lunch interesting case of the week Dr.sujina&Dr.Pushparani 



28.5.17 sunday     Lunch     

29.5.17 Monday recenht advances in cardiac surgery ot postings Lunch didactic lecture- cardiac surgery I Dr.Sujina&Dr.Pushparani 

22.4.17 Saturday interesting case-tof for corrective 
surgery I 

ot postings Lunch interesting case-tof for corrective 
surgery I 

Dr.Gokulakrishnan 
&Dr.Prasanna 

1st year student incharge-Dr.sugina 
Prof &Head of th edepartment 

2nd year student incharge-Dr.gokulakrishnan 

 


